
High Littleton C. of E. Primary School,
High Littleton, Bristol BS39 6HF
Part of the Midsomer Norton Schools Partnership

Tel: 01761 470622 Fax: 01761 472800
Email: office@highlittletonschool.com
Web: www.highlittletonschool.com
Head Teacher: Mr Gareth Griffith

Wednesday 1st May 2024

Important Dates for Year 6 2024

Dear Parents/Carers,

I thought it might be useful to put all the key dates for Year 6 in one place. We will update this letter and
reshare if any changes are made. Please put this on the pinboard to help in the smooth running of the final
few months.

Date Time Event Who? Link to Letter

Mon 13th - Thurs 16th

May
During School Day SATs Week All SATS Week

Fri 17th May During School Day

6-7.30pm

End of SATs Week Party &
Production Announcement

PTA Disco

All

Wed 22nd May During School Day Auditions All

Thurs 23rd May Depart: 8am
Back: 9:30pm

London Trip All London Trip

Fri 24th May During School Day Parts announced and Scripts
shared.

All

Mon 3rd June Term 6 Begins All

Thurs 6th June During School Day Boys’ Cricket Tournament Invite

Tues 11th June During School Day Girls’ Cricket Tournament Invite

Weds 12th June During School Day Pony at Chew All Pony Trip

“Love each other as I have loved you” John 15:12

mailto:office@highlittletonschool.com
http://www.highlittleton.bathnes.sch.uk
https://www.midsomernortonschoolspartnership.com/uploads/pdf-files/3065-Y6_SATS_Week.pdf
https://www.midsomernortonschoolspartnership.com/uploads/pdf-files/3067-Y6_London_Final_Arrangements_Letter.pdf
https://www.midsomernortonschoolspartnership.com/uploads/pdf-files/3058-Y6_The_Pony_at_Chew.pdf


Weds 19th June After School Quadkids Invite

Tues 2nd July Depart: 9am
Return: 5pm

Somerset v Warwickshire Cricket All Cricket letter

Weds 3rd July 1-3pm Sports Day All

Thurs 4th July During School Day Transition to secondary School
Days

All

Weds 10th July
Thurs 11th July
Fri 12th July

During School Day

6-8pm

6-9pm

Production All To follow

Weds 17th July During School Day Pilgrims’ Walk to Paulton Church All To follow

Fri 19th July 2-3pm Leavers’ Service at Holy Trinity All

Best wishes,

Mr Gunning

“Love each other as I have loved you” John 15:12

https://www.midsomernortonschoolspartnership.com/uploads/pdf-files/3047-Y6_Somerset_Cricket_Day.pdf

